Part#: F1206B1R50FSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B1R50FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B2R00FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B1R00FSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206A2R00FWTR\500 Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 32VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1207NBGI Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description: IC AMP GP 230MHZ-300MHZ 28VFQFPN
RFQ
Part#: F1225R12KT4GBOSA1 Manufacturers: International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description: IGBT MODULE VCES 1200V 25A
RFQ
Part#: F1206NBGI8 Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description: IC AMP GP 150MHZ-250MHZ 28VFQFPN
RFQ
Part#: F1206B3R00FSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B3R00FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F12169N001 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: CONN SPLICE 16-18 AWG CRIMP
RFQ
Part#: F1206NBGI Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description: IC AMP GP 150MHZ-250MHZ 28VFQFPN
RFQ
Part#: F12237_OSLO-CLUSTER-W Manufacturers: LEDiL
Description: LENS CLEAR 64DEG WIDE ADHESIVE
RFQ
Part#: F1206A2R00FWTR\3 Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 32VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B1R00FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1A 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1207NBGI8 Manufacturers: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description: IC AMP GP 230MHZ-300MHZ 28VFQFPN
RFQ
Part#: F1206B0R50FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 500MA 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B0R25FWTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 250MA 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B0R20FSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 200MA 63VDC 1206
RFQ
Part#: F1206B0R25FSTR Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: FUSE BOARD MNT 250MA 63VDC 1206
RFQ
F1206B2R00FSTR
Part Number F1206B2R00FSTR Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 63VDC 1206 Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 197485 pcs Data sheet Accu-Guard® II Series Datasheet
Category Circuit Protection Voltage Rating - DC 63V
Size / Dimension 0.122" L x 0.063" W x 0.047" H (3.10mm x 1.60mm x 1.20mm) Series Accu-Guard®
Response Time Fast Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric) Other Names 478-11673-1
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Melting I²t 0.03
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fuse Type Board Mount (Cartridge Style Excluded) DC Cold Resistance 0.08 Ohms
Current Rating 2A Color -
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 50A Approvals cUL, UL
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all AVX Corporation series electronic components. We have 197485 pieces of AVX Corporation F1206B2R00FSTR in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for F1206B2R00FSTR
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
F1206B2R00FSTR Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy F1206B2R00FSTR with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
F1206B2R00FSTR Lead free / RoHS Compliant
AVX Corporation Hong Kong
FUSE BOARD MOUNT 2A 63VDC 1206 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Accu-Guard® II Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS